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Cold: drimks

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi Regular, Pepsi Zero,

SiSi, Cassis, Seven Up, Tonic,

Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Dubbelfrisss Apple-Peach, Apple juice

DAIRY
Milk, Fristi, Chocolate milk

SOURCY
Still, Sparkling

ICE TEA
Sparkling, Green, Green Zero, Peach

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Glass
Can

BIOLOGICAL APPLE JUICE
BIOLOGICAL PEAR JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Small
Large

3,30

3,30

3,20

3,50

2,50
6,50

3,65

3,65

3,70
4,65

BE AT 3



COFFEE 3,10
Cappuccino 3,50
Babyccino 1,00
Espresso 3,10
Double espresso 4,00
Latte macchiato 4,00
Latte 4,00
TEA 3,00
Fresh ginger tea with honey 4,00
Fresh mint tea with honey 4,00
KOECKERS TEA 4,50
Fresh mint tea with ginger, lemon

and orange

HOT CHOCOLATE 4,00
With whipped cream +0,75
KOECKERS COFFEE 8,25

Plateau with coffee, sweets,
whipped cream, and liquor of choice*

*Amaretto / Tia Maria / Baileys / Cointreau /
Grand Marnier / Licor 43 / Whiskey

Pashy

PARTY CAKE FOR KIDS
APPLE PIE

With whipped cream
RED VELVET*

With whipped cream

* Only available at Den Hout

KOECKERSDEAL
Coffee/tea with apple pie

and whipped cream
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]

7,00



Hoows T
DRAFT BEERS lg a¢
Brand pilsner 25 cl 5% 3,60 o \ r

muumum olufofs’ Z

Brand pilsner 50 cl 5% 6,40 “ 1 340 @
Texel Skillerwit 5% 4,25 =
Koeckers blond 6,5% 495 4 ¢ o < S l BR@UR
Koeckers tripel 9,0% 5,10 ° N

.
BRAND seasonal draft 4,95 :

.
BOTTLED :
Texels Skuumkoppe 6,0% 4,95 °
Brand Weizen 5,1% 4,95 O
Affligem Blond " 6.8% 495 o
Westmalle Dubbel 7,0% 5,10 °
Westmalle Trippel 9,5% 5,45 :
Amstel Radler 2,0% 4,25 5
Amstel Rosé 4,0% 4,25 °
La Chouffe 8,0% 5,45 .

[ ]
ALCOHOLFREE BEER 0% o
Texel Skuumkoppe 0% 4,95 .
Brand Weizen 0% 3,95 °
Affligem Blond 0% 3,95 4
Amstel Radler 0% 395 o
Amstel Rosé 0% 3,95 L







Snacks

-

KOECKERS NACHOS 12,95 e e
Nachos with tomato salsa, bacon,

red onion, cheese, spring onion,

cream cheese and chili sauce

NUT MIX 5,00
Spicy mix of nuts

KOECKERS SNACK PLATTER 19,95
Mix of different bites

KOECKERS SNACK PLATTER DELUXE 24,95
Mix of different bites

BREAD WITH DIPS 7.25
Light or dark bread




Samdwiches

CARPACCIO*

Beef carpaccio with red onion,
parmesan cheese, pine nuts
and truffle mayonnaise

HEALTHY SANDWICH *
Ham, cheese, egg, tomato and cucumber

OMELET *
Bacon, onions and mushrooms
Mushrooms, onions and cheese

KOECKERS OMELET*

Bacon, onions, mushrooms, bell peppers
and cheese

FRIED EGG HAM CHEESE*

FRIED EGG CARPACCIO*

* Served on cornbread

.
A
©
o1
[ ]
°

11,95

11,25
11,25

14,25

11,25

16,50
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KIDS MENU 13,75

A children’s pancake in the shape
of a dragon, a knight's shield or a
crown with a festive soft ice cream

; . FOR KIDS UP T 12 YEARS, WITH A VALUE OF €
with smarties M}

=10 silver Koeckersdukate



Hidy Pamcakes

KIDS PANCAKE WITH:

BUTTER with icing sugar

APPLE with icing sugar

WHIPPED CREAM with icing sugar
STRAWBERRY JAM

PINEAPPLE with icing sugar

CHOCOLATE SPREAD with icing sugar
BANANA with icing sugar

RAISINS with icing sugar

CHERRIES with icing sugar

HONEY

STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE with icing sugar
OREO CRUMBLE with icing sugar
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with icing sugar
FRESH FRUITS with icing sugar

BANANA WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE with icing sugar
BANANA WITH CHOCOLATE SPREAD with icing sugar
BACON

CHEESE

BACON AND CHEESE

BACON AND PINEAPPLE

HAM AND CHEESE

PORTION OF POFFERTJES (12 PIECES) WITH:
BUTTER with icing sugar

STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with icing sugar
FRESH FRUITS with icing sugar

KIDS PANCAKES ALL DISHES ARE INCLUDED WITH 4 SILVER
KOECKERDUKATEN (TOKENS) FOR KIDS UP TO 12 YEARS

8,50
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,75
9,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
9,95
10,95
10,95
10,95

8,50
9,95
9,95

hi ¥ Q"‘ ‘- : '.. -'. ":" Ao, . :‘

3 200 00 000000000000 0COOOOIOOIONONONOINOO
2 KIDS DECORATION PANCAKE 10,95 :
L Pancake with decorative sweets °
e o
',’.’ ¥ i‘. KIDS DECORATION PANCAKE MENU* 14,95 :
«. *",. e Pancake with decorative sweets .
S : and a festive soft ice cream with :
g e smarties °
» L { ]
. : *Included 1 golden Koeckersdukaat (token) °
* o7 e ®  with a value of € 6,00 P
- e °
* &,,.v;‘}.»_.,. 080880000000 0000000000000000

. 4 % ~;3?" o . »‘ s - T




WE ALSO SERVE SENIOR PORTIONS.
ORDER PANCAKES IN A SMALLER SIZE
AND GET A DISCOUNT!

PANCAKE WITH:

» BUTTER with Icing sugar

° APPLE with cinnamon sugar
= PINEAPPLE with cinnamon sugar
~ BANANA with Icing sugar

:+ CHERRIES with Icing sugar

> RAISINS with Icing sugar

% CHOCOLATE SPREAD with Icing sugar
STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE with Icing sugar
OREO CRUMBLE with Icing sugar

FRESH FRUITS with Icing sugar
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar

9,25
12,75
12,75
12,75
12,75
12,75
12,75
13,75
13,75
13,75
13,75

Sweel Pamcakes

®¢® ¢  PANCAKE WITH:

APPLE, VANILLA SAUCE with Icing sugar

APPLE, RAISINS with Icing sugar

APPLE, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar

APPLE, BANANA with Icing sugar

APPLE, CHERRIES with Icing sugar

BANANA, RAISINS with Icing sugar

BANANA, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar

BANANA, CHOCOLATE SAUCE with Icing sugar
CHERRIES, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar

STEWED PEAR, VANILLA SAUCE (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar
STRAWBERRIES, CUSTARD (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar
STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE, VANILLA SAUCE with Icing sugar
OREO CRUMBLE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE with Icing sugar
FRESH FRUITS, CUSTARD (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar

BUTTER with Icing sugar
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar
FRESH FRUITS with Icing sugar

§ PORTION OF POFFERTJES (12 PIECES) WITH

"'.! EXTRA:
e Ice cream
Whipped cream

14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,25
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75

8,75
9,95
9,95

+ 1,00
+ 1,00



S’a/lﬂomg/ Pamcakes

PANCAKE WITH:

BACON (DOUBLE TOPPED)

CHEESE (DOUBLE TOPPED)

BACON AND CHEESE

BACON AND PINEAPPLE

BACON AND APPLE

BACON AND ONION

BACON AND RAISINS

CHEESE AND HAM

CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE

CHEESE AND SALAMI

CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS

CHEESE AND ONION

CHEESE AND APPLE

BACON, MUSHROOMS AND CHEESE
BACON, MUSHROOMS AND ONION
BACON, ONIONS AND CHEESE

HAM, CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE
MUSHROOMS, HAM AND CHEESE
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS AND CHEESE
MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPER AND CHEESE
BACON, ONION, MUSHROOMS AND CHEESE
BACON, ONION, TOMATO AND CHEESE
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, ONION AND CHEESE
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, HAM AND GHEESE
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, ONION, BELL PEPPER AND CHEESE
BEEF RAGOUT

14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
14,75
15,75
15,75
15,75
15,75
15,75
15,75
15,75
16,20
16,20
16,20
16,20
16,20
16,20




Koeckorsy Tavoriles

HOLLAND 18,50
Pancake with bacon, onion, mushrooms, bell pepper
and ham. Gratinated with cheese

BRABANT 18,50
Pancake with bacon, onion, mushrooms, bell pepper
and ham. Garnished with beef ragout

GREECE 18,50
Pancake with pork gyros, mushrooms, onion and

bell pepper. Gratinated with cheese and served

with tzatziki

SHOARMA 18,50
Pancake with pork shoarma, bell pepper,

mushrooms and onion. Gratinated with cheese

and served with a creamy garlic sauce

MEXICO 18,50
Pancake with minced meat with taco herbs, onion and
sweetcorn. Gratinated with cheese and served with

tomato, nacho crisps and a salsa sauce




FRANCE WITH BRIE
Pancake with brie, bacon and apple.
Served with honey, walnuts and arugula

FRANCE WITH GOATS CHEESE
Pancake with goat cheese, apple and bacon.
Served with honey, walnuts and arugula

ITALY SALAMI

Pancake with salami, mushrooms, onion, bell pepper,

tomato and Italian herbs. Gratinated with cheese

ITALY MOZZARELLA
Pancake with mozzarella, green pesto sauce and
tomato. Garnished with arugula

ITALY PROSCIUTTO
Pancake with Cured Ham and mozzarella.

Served with walnuts, arugula and balsamic dressing

ASIA

Pancake with pork belly in teriyaki sauce,
mushrooms, onion and bell pepper.
Garnished with fried onions and spring onion

18,50

18,50

18,50

18,50 @

18,50

18,50

ENGLAND

Pancake with pulled chicken, mushrooms, onion and
bell pepper. Served with arugula, cucumber, tomato
and tzatziki

INDONESIA

Pancake with chicken in a peanut sauce with a hint
of spicy peppers. Served with fried onions, relish
and prawn crisps

NORWAY
Pancake with salmon, zucchini, creamy cheese sauce
and dill. Served with arugula and lemon

CANADA

Pancake with tuna, tomato, onion, olives, capers
and herbs. Gratinated with cheese and served
with arugula and gherkins

18,50

18,50

18,50

18,50




Kidy Dessorly

PUK JONGELING DESSERT
Soft ice cream with smarties

ICE CREAM WITH STRAWBERRIES (SEASON)
Soft ice cream with strawberries

CHOCOLATE DESSERT
Soft ice cream with warm chocolate sauce

CARAMEL DESSERT
Soft ice cream with warm caramel sauce

FRUIT DESSERT
Fresh fruit and whipped cream

STRAWBERRY DESSERT (SEASON)
Strawberries with whipped cream

OREO DESSERT
Sorbet ice cream with oreo crumble
and hot chocolate sauce

STROOPWAFEL DESSERT
Sorbet ice cream with stroopwafel crumble
and hot caramel sauce

4,95

4,75

4,75

4,95

4,95

4,95

4,95

WITH ALL THESE DISHES 2 SILVER KOECKERSDUKATEN (TOKENS) ARE INCLUDED

UP TO 12 YEARS.



Desserty

COUPE VANILLA 7,50 STRAWBERRIES OR FRUIT
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream Strawberries (seasonal) or
fresh fruit with whipped cream

COUPE WITH SAUCE 8,50

Vanilla ice cream with CHOCOLATE TRIO 8,50

whipped cream, Chocolate sauce, Milk chocolate mousse and

Caramel sauce or eggnog a scoop of white chocolate

ice cream, whipped cream

o COUPE FRUIT 8,95 and little brownies
® Vanilla ice cream with fresh
: fruit, whipped cream and KOECKERS PLATE 8,50
e strawberry sauce Apple pie with vanilla sauce,
: a scoop of ice cream and
o COUPE WARM CHERRIES 8,95 whipped cream
: Vanilla ice cream with warm
e cherries and whipped cream KOECKERS SENSATION 9,50
O Soft ice with whipped cream,
: COUPE RAISINS AND RUM 8,95 Choice of Sauce:
e Vanilla ice cream raisins, chocolate, caramel or strawberry - -
: brown rum and whipped cream Choice of Topping: °
° chocolate flakes, stroopwafel :
® COUPE BANANA 8,95 crumble or strawberries (season) °
: Vanilla ice cream with banana, :
® warm chocolate sauce and GRAND DESSERT 16,95 o
+ Whipped cream Various sweet treats for 2 people .
° °
: COUPE STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) 8,95 :
o Vanilla ice cream with O
: strawberries and whipped cream °
. .
000000000000 000000000000000000000000000 0008



Have you visited one of our branches already?
Bring your original receipt to any other branch
and get a 5% discount on the full receipt.

Book early to avoid disappointment.

WWW.KOECKERS.NL



