



Welcome to the Koeckers

The koeckers are a small family who live in the trees. The family members are all named after the tree in which they are born, except for the charming Puk Jongeling. Nobody knows where he is from. Once upon a time he crawled out of a pancake batter pot of Grandma Koecker, and since then he has lived with the Koeckers.

RESPONSIBLE AND SUSTAINABLE

Just like our Koeckers family we find it just as important to take care of our nature. We only serve organically grown coffee with the Fairtrade label. In addition, our meat supplier has the Environment and better life authentication, a distinction that we are very proud of!

ALLERGY OR OTHER OUESTIONS?

Do you have an allergy or a food intolerance? Let us know, we have a special menu for you.

KOECKERS TOKENS

The Koeckers love children! Take a look at our special playgrounds inside and outside. To make sure the children are spoiled enough, they receive Koeckers money with their pancakes and desserts. With these tokens you can visit our shop, and choose a gift and even save up for a bigger gift.

The currency of 1 Koeckersdukaat (token) is € 0,60. You can always buy Koeckersdukaten (tokens) at the reception.





Cold drinks



SOFT DRINKS Pepsi Regular, Pepsi Zero, SiSi, Cassis, Seven Up, Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Dubbelfrisss Apple-Peach, Apple juice	3,30
DAIRY Milk, Fristi, Chocolate milk	3,30
SOURCY Still, Sparkling	3,20
ICE TEA Sparkling, Green, Green Zero, Peach	3,50
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Glass Can	2,50 6,50
BIOLOGICAL APPLE JUICE	3,65
BIOLOGICAL PEAR JUICE	3,65
FRESH ORANGE JUICE Small Large	3,70 4,65



Hot drinks



Pastry



COFFEE	3,10	PARTY CAKE FOR KIDS	2,75
Cappuccino	3,50	APPLE PIE	4,00
Babyccino	1,00	With whipped cream	+0,75
Espresso	3,10	RED VELVET*	4,50
Double espresso	4,00	With whipped cream	+0,75
Latte macchiato	4,00		
Latte	4,00	* Only available at Den Hout	
TEA	3,00		
Fresh ginger tea with honey	4,00		
Fresh mint tea with honey	4,00		
KOECKERS TEA	4,50		
Fresh mint tea with ginger, lemon			
and orange			
HOT CHOCOLATE	4,00		
With whipped cream	+0,75		
KOECKERS COFFEE	8,25	KOECKERSDEAL	7,00
Plateau with coffee, sweets,		Coffee/tea with apple pie	
whipped cream, and liquor of choice*		and whipped cream	

Beers



DRAFT BEERS

Brand pilsner 25 cl	5%	3,60
Brand pilsner 50 cl	5%	6,40
Texel Skillerwit	5%	4,25
Koeckers blond	6,5%	4,95
Koeckers tripel	9,0%	5,10

BRAND seasonal draft 4,95

BOTTLED

Texels Skuumkoppe	6,0%	4,95
Brand Weizen	5,1%	4,95
Affligem Blond	6,8%	4,95
Westmalle Dubbel	7,0%	5,10
Westmalle Trippel	9,5%	5,45
Amstel Radler	2,0%	4,25
Amstel Rosé	4,0%	4,25
La Chouffe	8,0%	5,45

ALCOHOLEREE BEER 0%

ALGORIGE REL DELILO/0		
Texel Skuumkoppe	0%	4,95
Brand Weizen	0%	3,95
Affligem Blond	0%	3,95
Amstel Radler	0%	3,95
Amstel Rosé	0%	3,95







Wine & Distilled



IITE	

Sweet per glass4,95Dry per glass4,95Carafe18,00

RED WINE

 Glass
 4,95

 Carafe
 18,00

ROSÉ

 Glass
 4,95

 Carafe
 18,00

RED PORT 4,50

YOUNG DUTCH GIN 4,25

BACARDI, GIN, WHISKY 4,75

EGGNOG WITH WHIPPED CREAM 4,75

DIVERSE LIQUORS 4,75

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Licor 43, Tia Maria



Snacks



KOECKERS NACHOS Nachos with tomato salsa, bacon, red onion, cheese, spring onion, cream cheese and chili sauce	12,95 ••
NUT MIX Spicy mix of nuts	5,00
KOECKERS SNACK PLATTER Mix of different bites	19,95
KOECKERS SNACK PLATTER DELUXE Mix of different bites	24,95
BREAD WITH DIPS Light or dark bread	7,25



Sandwiches



14,95

14,25

11,25

Beef carpaccio with red onion, parmesan cheese, pine nuts and truffle mayonnaise	14,55
HEALTHY SANDWICH * Ham, cheese, egg, tomato and cucumber	11,95

OMELET *

CARPACCIO*

Bacon, onions and mushrooms	11,25
Mushrooms, onions and cheese	11,25

KOECKERS OMELET*

Bacon, onions, mushrooms, bell peppers and cheese

FRIED EGG HAM CHEESE*

FRIED EGG CARPACCIO* 16,50



^{*} Served on cornbread

Starters

EXTRA BREAD



+1,75

BREAD WITH DIPS Light or dark bread	7,25
TOMATO SOUP With meatballs and cream	5,95 • •
ONION SOUP With beef broth and cheese	5,95
SEASONAL SOUP (Ask for the choice)	5,95
BOWL OF SOUP FOR CHILDREN (Tomato, onion or seasonal)	4,25
CARPACCIO Beef Carpaccio served with parmesan cheese, red onion, pine nuts and truffle mayonnaise	12,95



Salads

EXTRA BREAD



+1,75

	SMALL	LARGE
COUSCOUS SALAD Couscous, mixed salad, grilled chicken thigh, grilled bell pepper, grilled zucchini and eggplant. Served with feta cheese, red onion, cucumber and tomato Also possible as a Vegetarian dish	12,95	15,95
CEASAR SALAD Mixed salad, grilled chicken thigh, hardboiled egg, parmesan cheese, garlic croutons, cucumber, tomato and ceasar dressing Also possible as a Vegetarian dish	12,95	15,95
GOAT CHEESE SALAD Mixed salad, goat cheese, apple, walnuts, cucumber, tomato and finished with honey or balsamic dressing	12,95	15,95
CARPACCIO SALAD Beef Carpaccio served with mixed salad, parmesan cheese, red onion, pine nuts ar truffle mayonnaise		15,95









of a dragon, a knight's shield or a crown with a festive soft ice cream with smarties

Kids Pancakes

KIDC DANGAKE WITH	
KIDS PANCAKE WITH:	0.50
BUTTER with icing sugar	8,50
APPLE with icing sugar	9,75
WHIPPED CREAM with icing sugar	9,75
STRAWBERRY JAM	9,75
PINEAPPLE with icing sugar	9,75
CHOCOLATE SPREAD with icing sugar	9,75
BANANA with icing sugar	9,75
RAISINS with icing sugar	9,75
CHERRIES with icing sugar	9,75
HONEY	9,75
STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE with icing sugar	9,75
OREO CRUMBLE with icing sugar	9,75
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with icing sugar	9,95
FRESH FRUITS with icing sugar	9,95
BANANA WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE with icing sugar	9,95
BANANA WITH CHOCOLATE SPREAD with icing sugar	9,95
BACON	9,95
CHEESE	9,95
BACON AND CHEESE	10,95
BACON AND PINEAPPLE	10,95
HAM AND CHEESE	10,95
TIAM AND STILLSE	10,55
PORTION OF POFFERTJES (12 PIECES) WITH:	
BUTTER with icing sugar	8,50
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with icing sugar	9,95
FRESH FRUITS with icing sugar	9,95
Theart Horra with Iding Sugui	9,90

KIDS PANCAKES ALL DISHES ARE INCLUDED WITH 4 SILVER KOECKERDUKATEN (TOKENS) FOR KIDS UP TO 12 YEARS





PANCAKE WITH:

BUTTER with Icing sugar	9,25
APPLE with cinnamon sugar	12,75
PINEAPPLE with cinnamon sugar	12,75
BANANA with Icing sugar	12,75
CHERRIES with Icing sugar	12,75
RAISINS with Icing sugar	12,75
CHOCOLATE SPREAD with Icing sugar	12,75
STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE with Icing sugar	13,75
OREO CRUMBLE with Icing sugar	13,75
FRESH FRUITS with Icing sugar	13,75
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar	13,75

Sweet Pancakes

PANCAKE WITH:

•	APPLE, VANILLA SAUCE with Icing sugar	14,25
•	APPLE, RAISINS with Icing sugar	14,25
	APPLE, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar	14,25
•	APPLE, BANANA with Icing sugar	14,25
•	* APPLE, CHERRIES with Icing sugar	14,25
	BANANA, RAISINS with Icing sugar	14,25
	BANANA, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar	14,25
	BANANA, CHOCOLATE SAUCE with Icing sugar	14,25
	CHERRIES, PINEAPPLE with Icing sugar	14,25
	STEWED PEAR, VANILLA SAUCE (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar	14,75
	STRAWBERRIES, CUSTARD (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar	14,75
	STROOPWAFEL CRUMBLE, VANILLA SAUCE with Icing sugar	14,75
	OREO CRUMBLE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE with Icing sugar	14,75
	FRESH FRUITS, CUSTARD (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar	14,75

PORTION OF POFFERTJES (12 PIECES) WITH

BUTTER with Icing sugar	8,75
STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL) with Icing sugar	9,95
FRESH FRUITS with Icing sugar	9,95

EXTRA:

lce cream		+ 1,00
Whipped cr	eam	+ 1,00

Savoury Pancakes

PANCAKE WITH:	
BACON (DOUBLE TOPPED)	14,75
CHEESE (DOUBLE TOPPED)	14,75
BACON AND CHEESE	14,75
BACON AND PINEAPPLE	14,75
BACON AND APPLE	14,75
BACON AND ONION	14,75
BACON AND RAISINS	14,75
CHEESE AND HAM	14,75
CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE	14,75
CHEESE AND SALAMI	14,75
CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS	14,75
CHEESE AND ONION	14,75
CHEESE AND APPLE	14,75
BACON, MUSHROOMS AND CHEESE	15,75
BACON, MUSHROOMS AND ONION	15,75
BACON, ONIONS AND CHEESE	15,75
HAM, CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE	15,75
MUSHROOMS, HAM AND CHEESE	15,75
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS AND CHEESE	15,75
MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPER AND CHEESE	15,75
BACON, ONION, MUSHROOMS AND CHEESE	16,20
BACON, ONION, TOMATO AND CHEESE	16,20
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, ONION AND CHEESE	16,20
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, HAM AND CHEESE	16,20
TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, ONION, BELL PEPPER AND CHEESE	16,20
BEEF RAGOUT	16,20





Koeckers Favorites

HOLLAND Pancake with bacon, onion, mushrooms, bell pepper and ham. Gratinated with cheese	18,50
BRABANT Pancake with bacon, onion, mushrooms, bell pepper and ham. Garnished with beef ragout	18,50
GREECE Pancake with pork gyros, mushrooms, onion and bell pepper. Gratinated with cheese and served with tzatziki	18,50
SHOARMA Pancake with pork shoarma, bell pepper, mushrooms and onion. Gratinated with cheese and served with a creamy garlic sauce	18,50
MEXICO Pancake with minced meat with taco herbs, onion and sweetcorn. Gratinated with cheese and served with tomato, nacho crisps and a salsa sauce	18,50

	FRANCE WITH BRIE Pancake with brie, bacon and apple. Served with honey, walnuts and arugula	18,50	ENGLAND Pancake with pulled chicken, mushrooms, onion and bell pepper. Served with arugula, cucumber, tomato and tzatziki	18,50
	FRANCE WITH GOATS CHEESE	18,50		
	Pancake with goat cheese, apple and bacon.		INDONESIA	18,50
	Served with honey, walnuts and arugula		Pancake with chicken in a peanut sauce with a hint of spicy peppers. Served with fried onions, relish	
•	ITALY SALAMI	18,50	and prawn crisps	
	Pancake with salami, mushrooms, onion, bell pepper,			
	tomato and Italian herbs. Gratinated with cheese		NORWAY	18,50
	ITALV MOZZADELLA	10 50 0 0	Pancake with salmon, zucchini, creamy cheese sauce and dill. Served with arugula and lemon	
	ITALY MOZZARELLA	18,50	and ani. Served with dragaid and lemon	
	Pancake with mozzarella, green pesto sauce and tomato. Garnished with arugula	•	CANADA	18.50
	tornato. Garrisnea with aragaia	•	Pancake with tuna, tomato, onion, olives, capers	10,50
	ITALY PROSCIUTTO	18,50	and herbs. Gratinated with cheese and served	
	Pancake with Cured Ham and mozzarella.	10,50	with arugula and gherkins	
	Served with walnuts, arugula and balsamic dressing	•		
		•		A
	ASIA	18.50	A STORY	

Pancake with pork belly in teriyaki sauce, mushrooms, onion and bell pepper. Garnished with fried onions and spring onion



Kids Desserts	•
PUK JONGELING DESSERT Soft ice cream with smarties	4,50
ICE CREAM WITH STRAWBERRIES (SEASON) Soft ice cream with strawberries	4,95
CHOCOLATE DESSERT Soft ice cream with warm chocolate sauce	4,75
CARAMEL DESSERT Soft ice cream with warm caramel sauce	4,75
FRUIT DESSERT Fresh fruit and whipped cream	4,95
STRAWBERRY DESSERT (SEASON) Strawberries with whipped cream	4,95
OREO DESSERT Sorbet ice cream with oreo crumble and hot chocolate sauce	4,95
STROOPWAFEL DESSERT Sorbet ice cream with stroopwafel crumble and hot caramel sauce	4,95

WITH ALL THESE DISHES 2 SILVER KOECKERSDUKATEN (TOKENS) ARE INCLUDED UP TO 12 YEARS.

Desserts

COUPE STRAWBERRIES (SEASONAL)

strawberries and whipped cream

Vanilla ice cream with



COUPE VANILLA Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream		STRAWBERRIES OR FRUIT Strawberries (seasonal) or fresh fruit with whipped cream	8,95
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream, Chocolate sauce, Caramel sauce or eggnog	8,50	CHOCOLATE TRIO Milk chocolate mousse and a scoop of white chocolate ice cream, whipped cream	8,50
COUPE FRUIT Vanilla ice cream with fresh	8,95	and little brownies	
fruit, whipped cream and strawberry sauce		KOECKERS PLATE Apple pie with vanilla sauce, a scoop of ice cream and	8,50
COUPE WARM CHERRIES	8,95	whipped cream	
Vanilla ice cream with warm cherries and whipped cream		KOECKERS SENSATION Soft ice with whipped cream,	9,50
COUPE RAISINS AND RUM Vanilla ice cream raisins, brown rum and whipped cream	8,95		
COUPE BANANA Vanilla ice cream with banana,	8,95	crumble or strawberries (season)	
warm chocolate sauce and whipped cream		GRAND DESSERT Various sweet treats for 2 people	16,95

8,95





WWW.KOECKERS.NL